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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 - 23.02.2020 

WOMEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
45 49 55 59 64 71 76 81 87 +87 

1 VICUNA 75/1 62/1 63/1 81/1  73/1    75/1 429/ 6 

2 LCM 
IQUIQUE 

  52/1 57/1 101/2 63/1    104/2 377/ 7 

3 METROPOLI
TANA 

 21/1   40/1  65/1 147/2  67/1 340/ 6 

4 SANTUARIO   113/2 69/2 51/1    75/1  308/ 6 

5 LA SERENA   76/1 40/1      63/1 179/ 3 

6 CURANILAH
UE 

 71/1   71/1      142/ 2 

7 LIBERTADO
R 

   52/1  20/1 61/1    133/ 3 

8 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

       81/1   81/ 1 

9 MELIPILLA       69/1    69/ 1 

10 CANETE    48/1       48/ 1 

11 VINA DEL 
MAR 

    44/1      44/ 1 

12 NUBLE  0/1 0/1  0/2 0/1 0/1    0/ 6 

13 TEMUCO   0/2 0/1  0/1 0/2    0/ 6 

14 PROVIDENCI
A 

0/1   0/2 0/2      0/ 5 

15 ELQUI  0/1     0/1  0/1  0/ 3 

16 HALTEROS   0/1 0/2  0/1 0/1    0/ 5 

17 BIOBIO    0/1 0/2  0/1    0/ 4 

18 VALPARAISO    0/1 0/1     0/1 0/ 3 

19 ANTOFAGAS
TA 

  0/1  0/1  0/1    0/ 3 

20 ACONCAGU
A 

 0/1         0/ 1 

21 ARICA      0/1     0/ 1 

 21 2 6 10 14 14 7 10 3 2 6 74 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 - 23.02.2020 
MEN  TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

 

RANK GROUP 
CATEGORY 

TOTAL 
55 61 67 73 81 89 96 102 109 +109 

1 LCM 
IQUIQUE 

 83/2 114/2 61/1 143/2      401/ 7 

2 LA 
SERENA 

 58/1   71/1 127/2 73/1 70/1   399/ 6 

3 METROPO
LITANA 

 78/1 61/1    60/1 67/1   266/ 4 

4 LIBERTAD
OR 

   54/1 69/1  66/1    189/ 3 

5 CURANILA
HUE 

     84/1  84/1   168/ 2 

6 VICUNA 67/1       73/1   140/ 2 

7 CANETE  62/1       75/1  137/ 2 

8 VINA DEL 
MAR 

     66/1     66/ 1 

9 PUNTA 
ARENAS 

    48/1      48/ 1 

10 TEMUCO   0/2 0/1 0/1 0/1 0/2  0/1  0/ 8 

11 BIOBIO 0/1 0/2 0/2  0/1 0/1  0/1   0/ 8 

12 HALTEROS 0/1   0/2      0/1 0/ 4 

13 NUBLE  0/1  0/1 0/1  0/1    0/ 4 

14 VALPARAI
SO 

  0/1 0/1  0/1 0/1    0/ 4 

15 ELQUI    0/1 0/1  0/1    0/ 3 

16 PROVIDEN
CIA 

    0/1   0/1   0/ 2 

17 CHANAVAY
ITA 

0/1          0/ 1 

18 TALCA   0/1        0/ 1 

19 ARICA     0/1      0/ 1 

 19 4 8 9 8 11 7 8 6 2 1 64 
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 45 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      134    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 48   51   53   51       

2      11    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    01.01.2004 VICUNA A 45   48   50   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 45 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      134    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 58   61   62   62       

2      11    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    01.01.2004 VICUNA A 55   60   64   60       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 45 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      134    ASTORGA MUNOZ Natalia                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 51      62      113      

2      11    VELASQUEZ RIVERA Leya                    01.01.2004 VICUNA A 50      60      110      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 49 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      159    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 01.01.1991 NUBLE A 63   66   66   63       

2      127    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   01.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 47   51   53   53       

3      137    PERALTA ROJAS Katherine                  01.01.1987 ACONCAGUA A 50   52   54   52       

4      72    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  01.01.2004 ELQUI A 44   48   51   48       

5      108    SANTANDAR MIRANDA Antonia                01.01.2005 VICUNA A 44   48   51   48       

          

 123    ARAYA SILVA Mackarena                    01.01.1995 METROPOLITANA A 44   44   44   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 49 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      159    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 01.01.1991 NUBLE A 80   85   87   85       

2      137    PERALTA ROJAS Katherine                  01.01.1987 ACONCAGUA A 63   66   70   66       

3      127    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   01.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 58   62   67   62       

4      72    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  01.01.2004 ELQUI A 57   61   65   61       

5      123    ARAYA SILVA Mackarena                    01.01.1995 METROPOLITANA A 50   55   58   55       

6      108    SANTANDAR MIRANDA Antonia                01.01.2005 VICUNA A 52   58   58   52       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 49 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      159    LANDEROS LOPEZ Katherine                 01.01.1991 NUBLE A 63      85      148      

2      137    PERALTA ROJAS Katherine                  01.01.1987 ACONCAGUA A 52      66      118      

3      127    MORALES HIDALGO Nataly                   01.01.2004 CURANILAHUE A 53      62      115      

4      72    CASTILLO ESPEJO Valeria                  01.01.2004 ELQUI A 48      61      109      

5      108    SANTANDAR MIRANDA Antonia                01.01.2005 VICUNA A 48      52      100      

         

 123    ARAYA SILVA Mackarena                    01.01.1995 METROPOLITANA A ------      55      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      4    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 65   67   70   67       

2      35    TORRES RAIN Karina                       01.01.2005 TEMUCO A 65   68   68   65       

3      6    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 65   65   65   65       

4      64    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     01.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 55   61   66   61       

5      66    VALENCIA MIRANDA Jenifer                 01.01.1984 VICUNA A 56   58   61   58       

6      62    MISTRETTA GARCIA Valentina               01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 50   53   56   56       

7      114    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                01.01.1988 NUBLE A 51   52   54   52       

8      54    YANEZ MARIQUEO Valentina                 01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 48   48   51   51       

9      67    PUCH NAREA Josefa                        01.01.1994 LCM IQUIQUE A 40   40   43   43       

          

 7    MOLINEIRO MOYANO Nicolle                 01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 56   57   57   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      6    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 85   88   88   88       

2      35    TORRES RAIN Karina                       01.01.2005 TEMUCO A 76   80   83   80       

3      4    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 76   80   80   80       

4      64    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     01.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 75   79   81   79       

5      66    VALENCIA MIRANDA Jenifer                 01.01.1984 VICUNA A 75   75   75   75       

6      54    YANEZ MARIQUEO Valentina                 01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 63   66   70   70       

7      114    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                01.01.1988 NUBLE A 64   67   68   64       

8      67    PUCH NAREA Josefa                        01.01.1994 LCM IQUIQUE A 62   66   66   62       

9      62    MISTRETTA GARCIA Valentina               01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 55   60   63   55       

          

 7    MOLINEIRO MOYANO Nicolle                 01.01.1993 HALTEROS A ------   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      6    SANCHEZ BETANCUR Valeria                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 65      88      153      

2      4    URRUTIA PEREZ Rocio                      01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 67      80      147      

3      35    TORRES RAIN Karina                       01.01.2005 TEMUCO A 65      80      145      

4      64    HURTADO MARIN Sharon                     01.01.2000 ANTOFAGASTA A 61      79      140      

5      66    VALENCIA MIRANDA Jenifer                 01.01.1984 VICUNA A 58      75      133      

6      54    YANEZ MARIQUEO Valentina                 01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 51      70      121      

7      114    CANETE GUTIERREZ Carolina                01.01.1988 NUBLE A 52      64      116      

8      62    MISTRETTA GARCIA Valentina               01.01.1994 SANTUARIO A 56      55      111      

9      67    PUCH NAREA Josefa                        01.01.1994 LCM IQUIQUE A 43      62      105      

         

 7    MOLINEIRO MOYANO Nicolle                 01.01.1993 HALTEROS A ------      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      69    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 66   69   71   69       

2      23    MUNOZ MIRANDA Barbara                    01.01.1996 VICUNA A 66   68   70   68       

3      1    ASTORGA AGUILERA Antonia                 01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 62   63   68   68       

4      29    URREJOLA POZO Jessica                    01.01.1992 SANTUARIO A 65   65   66   66       

5      16    ACUNA POBLETE Maria                      01.01.1989 PROVIDENCIA A 63   64   68   64       

6      107    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Allianni                 01.01.1999 TEMUCO A 58   62   64   62       

7      105    PENROZ BRIONES Kristtel                  01.01.2002 HALTEROS A 59   62   62   62       

8      92    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    01.01.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 55   60   60   60       

9      99    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  01.01.2001 CANETE A 53   57   60   57       

10      65    LEON DIAZ Daniela                        01.01.1997 SANTUARIO A 53   56   59   56       

11      111    RIFFO Florencia                          01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 50   53   56   56       

12      126    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 52   55   55   55       

13      81    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     01.01.1990 LIBERTADOR A 50   53   53   53       

14      112    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 47   51   51   47       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 59 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      23    MUNOZ MIRANDA Barbara                    01.01.1996 VICUNA A 83   87   89   87       

2      69    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 85   88   89   85       

3      1    ASTORGA AGUILERA Antonia                 01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 80   84   84   80       

4      16    ACUNA POBLETE Maria                      01.01.1989 PROVIDENCIA A 80   85   86   80       

5      105    PENROZ BRIONES Kristtel                  01.01.2002 HALTEROS A 77   77   77   77       

6      81    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     01.01.1990 LIBERTADOR A 75   81   81   75       

7      92    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    01.01.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   75   75   75       

8      111    RIFFO Florencia                          01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 67   71   75   71       

9      126    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 66   70   73   70       

10      65    LEON DIAZ Daniela                        01.01.1997 SANTUARIO A 62   65   68   65       

11      99    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  01.01.2001 CANETE A 62   65   71   65       

12      112    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 60   60   65   65       

          

 29    URREJOLA POZO Jessica                    01.01.1992 SANTUARIO A 80   ------   ------   ------      

 107    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Allianni                 01.01.1999 TEMUCO A 75   76   76   ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      23    MUNOZ MIRANDA Barbara                    01.01.1996 VICUNA A 68      87      155      

2      69    DONOSO SANTANDER Rocio                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 69      85      154      

3      1    ASTORGA AGUILERA Antonia                 01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 68      80      148      

4      16    ACUNA POBLETE Maria                      01.01.1989 PROVIDENCIA A 64      80      144      

5      105    PENROZ BRIONES Kristtel                  01.01.2002 HALTEROS A 62      77      139      

6      92    LUQUE MATAMALA Aneliz                    01.01.2005 LCM IQUIQUE A 60      75      135      

7      81    VALENZUELA Cassandra                     01.01.1990 LIBERTADOR A 53      75      128      

8      111    RIFFO Florencia                          01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 56      71      127      

9      126    CASTRO BELDA Danae                       01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 55      70      125      

10      99    ESCOBAR JELDRES Adriana                  01.01.2001 CANETE A 57      65      122      

11      65    LEON DIAZ Daniela                        01.01.1997 SANTUARIO A 56      65      121      

12      112    VASQUEZ ESPINOZA Katalina                01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 47      65      112      

         

 29    URREJOLA POZO Jessica                    01.01.1992 SANTUARIO A 66      ------      ------      

 107    ARAVENA VASQUEZ Allianni                 01.01.1999 TEMUCO A 62      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 64 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      56    OLIVA PAVEZ Claudia                      01.01.1992 NUBLE A 73   73   76   73       

2      9    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 68   71   74   71       

3      71    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 68   71   75   71       

4      60    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 63   66   70   70       

5      33    RAMON PEREZ Millaray                     01.01.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 65   68   70   68       

6      73    ALVARADO KIMAIRD Karen                   01.01.1994 PROVIDENCIA A 65   68   71   68       

7      32    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        01.01.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 56   60   65   60       

8      148    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               01.01.1998 SANTUARIO A 57   60   63   60       

9      142    SANTANDER AGUILAR Jennifer               01.01.1988 NUBLE A 56   60   60   60       

10      121    OESTREICHER ARANDA Katherine             01.01.2002 VALPARAISO A 52   57   60   57       

11      91    ZENTENO MATURANA Jordana                 01.01.1980 VINA DEL MAR A 55   60   60   55       

12      13    LETELIER LARA Valeria                    01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 51   51   56   51       

13      77    MOSQUERA Katherine                       01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 50   55   58   50       

14      161    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     01.01.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 50   55   55   50       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 64 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      56    OLIVA PAVEZ Claudia                      01.01.1992 NUBLE A 95   96   96   96       

2      71    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 88   91   94   91       

3      9    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 89   96   96   89       

4      32    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        01.01.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 77   82   82   82       

5      60    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 78   81   81   81       

6      73    ALVARADO KIMAIRD Karen                   01.01.1994 PROVIDENCIA A 80   80   80   80       

7      33    RAMON PEREZ Millaray                     01.01.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 71   76   79   79       

8      121    OESTREICHER ARANDA Katherine             01.01.2002 VALPARAISO A 69   73   73   73       

9      142    SANTANDER AGUILAR Jennifer               01.01.1988 NUBLE A 70   75   75   70       

10      148    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               01.01.1998 SANTUARIO A 70   74   75   70       

11      161    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     01.01.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 70   73   73   70       

12      91    ZENTENO MATURANA Jordana                 01.01.1980 VINA DEL MAR A 65   70   75   65       

13      13    LETELIER LARA Valeria                    01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 65   65   70   65       

14      77    MOSQUERA Katherine                       01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 65   65   70   65       
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 64 kg  TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      56    OLIVA PAVEZ Claudia                      01.01.1992 NUBLE A 73      96      169      

2      71    HERNANDEZ NIEVES Mariangel               01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 71      91      162      

3      9    MEDINA MEDINA Gladys                     01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 71      89      160      

4      60    ROJO RODRIGUEZ Josefina                  01.01.2001 PROVIDENCIA A 70      81      151      

5      73    ALVARADO KIMAIRD Karen                   01.01.1994 PROVIDENCIA A 68      80      148      

6      33    RAMON PEREZ Millaray                     01.01.2001 LCM IQUIQUE A 68      79      147      

7      32    LEON BELMAR Nadia                        01.01.1992 ANTOFAGASTA A 60      82      142      

8      142    SANTANDER AGUILAR Jennifer               01.01.1988 NUBLE A 60      70      130      

9      148    CORONADO ESPINOZA Consuelo               01.01.1998 SANTUARIO A 60      70      130      

10      121    OESTREICHER ARANDA Katherine             01.01.2002 VALPARAISO A 57      73      130      

11      91    ZENTENO MATURANA Jordana                 01.01.1980 VINA DEL MAR A 55      65      120      

12      161    NUNEZ VASQUEZ Yanela                     01.01.2004 LCM IQUIQUE A 50      70      120      

13      13    LETELIER LARA Valeria                    01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 51      65      116      

14      77    MOSQUERA Katherine                       01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 50      65      115      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 71 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    VALLE ULLOA Constanza                    01.01.1996 TEMUCO A 75   80   85   85       

2      118    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       01.01.2000 VICUNA A 65   70   72   72       

3      133    VELASQUES SILVA Miriana                  01.01.2002 NUBLE A 65   68   71   71       

4      89    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   01.01.1994 HALTEROS A 57   61   61   61       

5      48    VEGA ZAPATA Camila                       01.01.1987 LCM IQUIQUE A 50   50   57   50       

6      38    HERNANDEZ ZAMORANO Jocelyn               01.01.1993 LIBERTADOR A 45   50   50   50       

7      17    PEREZ HIDALGO Maciel                     01.01.2002 ARICA A 40   45   48   48       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 71 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      63    VALLE ULLOA Constanza                    01.01.1996 TEMUCO A 100   105   105   100       

2      133    VELASQUES SILVA Miriana                  01.01.2002 NUBLE A 85   89   92   92       

3      118    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       01.01.2000 VICUNA A 87   91   93   91       

4      89    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   01.01.1994 HALTEROS A 68   71   72   72       

5      48    VEGA ZAPATA Camila                       01.01.1987 LCM IQUIQUE A 65   70   70   65       

6      17    PEREZ HIDALGO Maciel                     01.01.2002 ARICA A 55   57   61   57       

          

 38    HERNANDEZ ZAMORANO Jocelyn               01.01.1993 LIBERTADOR A 73   77   77   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 71 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      63    VALLE ULLOA Constanza                    01.01.1996 TEMUCO A 85      100      185      

2      118    DELGADO HUERTA Ana                       01.01.2000 VICUNA A 72      91      163      

3      133    VELASQUES SILVA Miriana                  01.01.2002 NUBLE A 71      92      163      

4      89    PACHECO ORDENES Camila                   01.01.1994 HALTEROS A 61      72      133      

5      48    VEGA ZAPATA Camila                       01.01.1987 LCM IQUIQUE A 50      65      115      

6      17    PEREZ HIDALGO Maciel                     01.01.2002 ARICA A 48      57      105      

         

 38    HERNANDEZ ZAMORANO Jocelyn               01.01.1993 LIBERTADOR A 50      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 76 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      46    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                01.01.1996 TEMUCO B 83   87   90   87       

2      106    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     01.01.1997 ELQUI A 80   84   84   80       

3      58    MONZON PENILILLO Moira                   01.01.1988 MELIPILLA A 73   77   80   77       

4      80    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                01.01.1995 HALTEROS A 72   73   73   73       

5      120    MIRANDO CARO Grisselle                   01.01.2002 METROPOLITANA A 63   66   70   66       

6      42    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      01.01.2004 TEMUCO B 60   64   67   64       

7      51    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   01.01.1985 LIBERTADOR B 58   61   63   61       

8      25    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.01.2001 BIOBIO B 60   60   63   60       

9      61    PEREZ RIVERA Catalina                    01.01.1998 ANTOFAGASTA B 55   65   65   55       

10      94    ESPINOZA SAEZ Daniela                    01.01.1994 NUBLE B 55   55   55   55       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 76 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      106    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     01.01.1997 ELQUI A 103   103   110   110       

2      46    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                01.01.1996 TEMUCO B 95   95   102   95       

3      58    MONZON PENILILLO Moira                   01.01.1988 MELIPILLA A 87   91   94   94       

4      120    MIRANDO CARO Grisselle                   01.01.2002 METROPOLITANA A 81   85   88   85       

5      51    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   01.01.1985 LIBERTADOR B 78   81   81   78       

          

 61    PEREZ RIVERA Catalina                    01.01.1998 ANTOFAGASTA B 80   80   82   ------      

 25    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.01.2001 BIOBIO B 78   79   81   ------      

 94    ESPINOZA SAEZ Daniela                    01.01.1994 NUBLE B 70   ------   ------   ------      

 42    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      01.01.2004 TEMUCO B ------   ------   ------   ------      

 80    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                01.01.1995 HALTEROS A 91   92   93   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 76 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      106    ROJAS CASTILLO Lenka                     01.01.1997 ELQUI A 80      110      190      

2      46    SEPULVEDA MONTIEL Andalen                01.01.1996 TEMUCO B 87      95      182      

3      58    MONZON PENILILLO Moira                   01.01.1988 MELIPILLA A 77      94      171      

4      120    MIRANDO CARO Grisselle                   01.01.2002 METROPOLITANA A 66      85      151      

5      51    VILCHEZ OYARCE Claudia                   01.01.1985 LIBERTADOR B 61      78      139      

         

 42    ANTIL FICA Fernanda                      01.01.2004 TEMUCO B 64      ------      ------      

 25    ARANGUEZ RIQUELME Constanza              01.01.2001 BIOBIO B 60      ------      ------      

 61    PEREZ RIVERA Catalina                    01.01.1998 ANTOFAGASTA B 55      ------      ------      

 94    ESPINOZA SAEZ Daniela                    01.01.1994 NUBLE B 55      ------      ------      

 80    VALENZUELA VILCHEZ Ximena                01.01.1995 HALTEROS A 73      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      100    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       01.01.2000 METROPOLITANA A 65   70   73   70       

2      122    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      01.01.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 70   70   75   70       

3      47    CHAMORRO PALLERO Isabel                  01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 60   66   71   66       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      122    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      01.01.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 95   100   105   100       

2      100    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       01.01.2000 METROPOLITANA A 85   90   90   90       

3      47    CHAMORRO PALLERO Isabel                  01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 80   86   90   86       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      122    MELLADO TAPIA Paola                      01.01.1992 PUNTA ARENAS A 70      100      170      

2      100    POZAS MUNOZ Tamara                       01.01.2000 METROPOLITANA A 70      90      160      

3      47    CHAMORRO PALLERO Isabel                  01.01.1994 METROPOLITANA A 66      86      152      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN 87 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      160    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   01.01.1994 ELQUI A 85   85   91   85       

2      93    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    01.01.1999 SANTUARIO A 73   76   80   80       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      160    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   01.01.1994 ELQUI A 103   110   110   103       

2      93    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    01.01.1999 SANTUARIO A 93   97   100   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN 87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      160    DIAZ ALARCON Constanza                   01.01.1994 ELQUI A 85      103      188      

2      93    DIAZ VALDIVIA Javiera                    01.01.1999 SANTUARIO A 80      100      180      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      8    MATAMALA ARAYA Nicole                    01.01.1988 LCM IQUIQUE A 86   90   93   93       

2      116    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     01.01.2000 VICUNA A 85   90   91   85       

3      146    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 75   75   78   78       

4      145    ARQUERO TAPIA Paula                      01.01.1997 VALPARAISO A 75   76   80   76       

5      124    PERALTA LATORRE Natalia                  01.01.1985 LA SERENA A 60   65   70   65       

          

 55    CEBALLOS GUERRERO Mariangel              01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE B 65   65   65   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      8    MATAMALA ARAYA Nicole                    01.01.1988 LCM IQUIQUE A 111   116   118   116       

2      116    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     01.01.2000 VICUNA A 110   115   117   115       

3      145    ARQUERO TAPIA Paula                      01.01.1997 VALPARAISO A 98   103   107   103       

4      146    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 90   95   100   100       

5      124    PERALTA LATORRE Natalia                  01.01.1985 LA SERENA A 80   85   88   88       

6      55    CEBALLOS GUERRERO Mariangel              01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE B 70   80   90   80       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      8    MATAMALA ARAYA Nicole                    01.01.1988 LCM IQUIQUE A 93      116      209      

2      116    NUNEZ GONZALEZ Moyra                     01.01.2000 VICUNA A 85      115      200      

3      145    ARQUERO TAPIA Paula                      01.01.1997 VALPARAISO A 76      103      179      

4      146    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu                  01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 78      100      178      

5      124    PERALTA LATORRE Natalia                  01.01.1985 LA SERENA A 65      88      153      

         

 55    CEBALLOS GUERRERO Mariangel              01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE B ------      80      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 55 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      44    SOTO MONTECINO Diego                     01.01.1988 BIOBIO A 85   91   95   91       

2      155    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 77   78   82   82       

3      41    ALMEIDA OJEDA Carlos                     01.01.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 72   76   79   76       

4      49    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      01.01.2003 VICUNA A 70   75   78   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 55 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      44    SOTO MONTECINO Diego                     01.01.1988 BIOBIO A 105   114   115   115       

2      155    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 100   104   104   104       

3      49    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      01.01.2003 VICUNA A 90   96   98   96       

4      41    ALMEIDA OJEDA Carlos                     01.01.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 95   98   98   95       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 55 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      44    SOTO MONTECINO Diego                     01.01.1988 BIOBIO A 91      115      206      

2      155    GUTIERREZ GAJARDO Francisco              01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 82      104      186      

3      41    ALMEIDA OJEDA Carlos                     01.01.1997 CHANAVAYITA A 76      95      171      

4      49    ROJAS ALARCON Diego                      01.01.2003 VICUNA A 75      96      171      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 61 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      140    ACOSTA GONZALEZ Julio                    01.01.1987 METROPOLITANA A 101   105   106   106       

2      98    BARRERA SANDOVAL Francisco               01.01.1987 NUBLE A 104   105   106   105       

3      28    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 96   100   104   100       

4      102    MIRANDA Francisco                        01.01.1993 BIOBIO A 97   101   102   97       

5      147    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO Jeremias            01.01.2003 CANETE A 83   86   90   86       

6      2    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    01.01.2003 LA SERENA A 82   87   90   82       

7      119    LARGO MARAMBIO Cristian                  01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 80   87   87   80       

          

 150    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                01.01.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 95   95   95   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 61 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      98    BARRERA SANDOVAL Francisco               01.01.1987 NUBLE A 131   135   137   137       

2      140    ACOSTA GONZALEZ Julio                    01.01.1987 METROPOLITANA A 130   134   138   134       

3      150    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                01.01.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A 116   126   130   126       

4      28    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 120   125   130   125       

5      119    LARGO MARAMBIO Cristian                  01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 105   110   115   110       

6      147    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO Jeremias            01.01.2003 CANETE A 105   110   115   110       

7      2    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    01.01.2003 LA SERENA A 100   106   115   106       

8      102    MIRANDA Francisco                        01.01.1993 BIOBIO A 105   115   ------   105       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 61 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      98    BARRERA SANDOVAL Francisco               01.01.1987 NUBLE A 105      137      242      

2      140    ACOSTA GONZALEZ Julio                    01.01.1987 METROPOLITANA A 106      134      240      

3      28    CASTRO MELLADO Aldair                    01.01.2000 BIOBIO A 100      125      225      

4      102    MIRANDA Francisco                        01.01.1993 BIOBIO A 97      105      202      

5      147    VALENZUELA REBOLLEDO Jeremias            01.01.2003 CANETE A 86      110      196      

6      119    LARGO MARAMBIO Cristian                  01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 80      110      190      

7      2    VALENCIA SOLIS Matias                    01.01.2003 LA SERENA A 82      106      188      

         

 150    CARDENAS HIPOLITO Ricardo                01.01.2000 LCM IQUIQUE A ------      126      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 67 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      109    SOTO MONTECINO Eduardo                   01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 107   111   115   111       

2      129    CARES VALDES Sergio                      01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 105   110   110   110       

3      125    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 105   108   108   108       

4      59    URRUTIA COLLAO Francisco                 01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 100   107   108   100       

5      19    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     01.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 95   100   106   100       

6      149    BUSTAMANTE ARELLANO Cesar                01.01.1991 TALCA A 90   92   96   96       

7      103    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 91   96   96   96       

8      75    CHAVEZ MALDONADO Nicolas                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 84   87   90   87       

9      10    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 75   75   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 67 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      109    SOTO MONTECINO Eduardo                   01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 135   140   140   140       

2      129    CARES VALDES Sergio                      01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 130   134   134   134       

3      125    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 132   135   137   132       

4      149    BUSTAMANTE ARELLANO Cesar                01.01.1991 TALCA A 125   130   135   130       

5      103    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 120   125   125   120       

6      75    CHAVEZ MALDONADO Nicolas                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 111   115   ------   115       

7      59    URRUTIA COLLAO Francisco                 01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 115   115   120   115       

8      10    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 100   105   105   100       

          

 19    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     01.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 118   121   121   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 67 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      109    SOTO MONTECINO Eduardo                   01.01.1995 BIOBIO A 111      140      251      

2      129    CARES VALDES Sergio                      01.01.2002 BIOBIO A 110      134      244      

3      125    LAGOS SEPULVEDA Gustavo                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 108      132      240      

4      149    BUSTAMANTE ARELLANO Cesar                01.01.1991 TALCA A 96      130      226      

5      103    SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Ian                     01.01.2004 METROPOLITANA A 96      120      216      

6      59    URRUTIA COLLAO Francisco                 01.01.1995 LCM IQUIQUE A 100      115      215      

7      75    CHAVEZ MALDONADO Nicolas                 01.01.1991 TEMUCO A 87      115      202      

8      10    BRAVO RODRIGUEZ Joshue                   01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 75      100      175      

         

 19    ORTIZ CARDENAS Diego                     01.01.1995 VALPARAISO A 100      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 73 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      95    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 108   114   116   116       

2      138    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     01.01.1992 NUBLE A 103   103   106   106       

3      82    CONTRERAS MALDONADO Franco               01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 102   106   107   102       

4      132    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   01.01.1996 HALTEROS A 96   102   102   102       

5      20    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 100   105   105   100       

6      21    ANDIAS DIAZ Sebastian                    01.01.1995 TEMUCO A 100   100   100   100       

7      162    MONROY CATALAN Erick                     01.01.1984 ELQUI A 90   95   95   90       

8      79    AGUILAR TORRES Hans                      01.01.1998 LIBERTADOR A 88   90   93   90       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 73 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      21    ANDIAS DIAZ Sebastian                    01.01.1995 TEMUCO A 135   140   ------   140       

2      95    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 133   137   137   137       

3      82    CONTRERAS MALDONADO Franco               01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 132   136   141   136       

4      132    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   01.01.1996 HALTEROS A 130   135   136   130       

5      138    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     01.01.1992 NUBLE A 130   133   135   130       

6      20    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 125   132   135   125       

7      162    MONROY CATALAN Erick                     01.01.1984 ELQUI A 115   120   ------   120       

8      79    AGUILAR TORRES Hans                      01.01.1998 LIBERTADOR A 115   120   121   115       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 73 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      95    SALINAS DELGADO Lucas                    01.01.2000 VALPARAISO A 116      137      253      

2      21    ANDIAS DIAZ Sebastian                    01.01.1995 TEMUCO A 100      140      240      

3      82    CONTRERAS MALDONADO Franco               01.01.1998 HALTEROS A 102      136      238      

4      138    LEYTON FRITZ Herbert                     01.01.1992 NUBLE A 106      130      236      

5      132    VASQUEZ FERNANDEZ Raul                   01.01.1996 HALTEROS A 102      130      232      

6      20    PEREZ MOSTACERO Diego                    01.01.2003 LCM IQUIQUE A 100      125      225      

7      162    MONROY CATALAN Erick                     01.01.1984 ELQUI A 90      120      210      

8      79    AGUILAR TORRES Hans                      01.01.1998 LIBERTADOR A 90      115      205      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 81 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      139    URRUTIA PEREZ Jose                       01.01.1992 LA SERENA A 115   120   123   120       

2      39    TOLOZA BRIONES Esteban                   01.01.1981 LIBERTADOR A 108   112   112   112       

3      36    DIAZ ALARCON Felipe                      01.01.2000 ELQUI A 106   111   111   111       

4      83    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       01.01.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 110   118   118   110       

5      70    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 103   107   107   107       

6      74    VARGAS BURATOVIC Juan                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 105   105   110   105       

7      157    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 105   105   105   105       

8      15    FUENTES CALFUNANCO Wladimir              01.01.1993 NUBLE A 100   103   105   103       

9      5    ALARCON Benjamin                         01.01.1996 BIOBIO A 100   105   105   100       

10      14    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                01.01.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 95   100   105   100       

11      90    CHAVEZ MANCILLA Humberto                 01.01.2005 ARICA A 70   75   80   75       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 81 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      83    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       01.01.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 143   147   147   147       

2      74    VARGAS BURATOVIC Juan                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 140   141   146   141       

3      5    ALARCON Benjamin                         01.01.1996 BIOBIO A 132   137   141   141       

4      70    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 137   141   141   141       

5      39    TOLOZA BRIONES Esteban                   01.01.1981 LIBERTADOR A 135   138   141   138       

6      36    DIAZ ALARCON Felipe                      01.01.2000 ELQUI A 130   136   139   136       

7      157    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 130   130   136   136       

8      139    URRUTIA PEREZ Jose                       01.01.1992 LA SERENA A 132   137   137   132       

9      15    FUENTES CALFUNANCO Wladimir              01.01.1993 NUBLE A 125   130   131   125       

10      14    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                01.01.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 120   127   127   120       

11      90    CHAVEZ MANCILLA Humberto                 01.01.2005 ARICA A 95   100   105   100       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 81 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      83    ORTIZ PARRA Miguel                       01.01.1998 LCM IQUIQUE A 110      147      257      

2      139    URRUTIA PEREZ Jose                       01.01.1992 LA SERENA A 120      132      252      

3      39    TOLOZA BRIONES Esteban                   01.01.1981 LIBERTADOR A 112      138      250      

4      70    ULLOLA MEREJO Brailyn                    01.01.2002 LCM IQUIQUE A 107      141      248      

5      36    DIAZ ALARCON Felipe                      01.01.2000 ELQUI A 111      136      247      

6      74    VARGAS BURATOVIC Juan                    01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 105      141      246      

7      157    HERRERA BREVIS Elias                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 105      136      241      

8      5    ALARCON Benjamin                         01.01.1996 BIOBIO A 100      141      241      

9      15    FUENTES CALFUNANCO Wladimir              01.01.1993 NUBLE A 103      125      228      

10      14    NORAMBUENA TORRES Gabriel                01.01.1995 PUNTA ARENAS A 100      120      220      

11      90    CHAVEZ MANCILLA Humberto                 01.01.2005 ARICA A 75      100      175      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 89 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      136    RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO Jose                   01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 119   125   ------   125       

2      87    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        01.01.1987 BIOBIO A 117   120   123   123       

3      131    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 121   130   132   121       

4      104    SIEBALD RETAMAL Dahian                   01.01.1994 VINA DEL MAR A 110   115   117   117       

5      34    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    01.01.1998 VALPARAISO A 110   115   118   115       

6      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 95   100   105   105       

7      24    HERESMANN BUSTOS Daniel                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 101   105   105   101       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 89 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      136    RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO Jose                   01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 150   156   156   156       

2      87    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        01.01.1987 BIOBIO A 155   160   160   155       

3      131    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 150   150   160   150       

4      104    SIEBALD RETAMAL Dahian                   01.01.1994 VINA DEL MAR A 141   147   147   141       

5      34    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    01.01.1998 VALPARAISO A 136   140   140   140       

6      24    HERESMANN BUSTOS Daniel                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 130   135   140   135       

7      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 110   115   120   120       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 89 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      136    RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO Jose                   01.01.1995 CURANILAHUE A 125      156      281      

2      87    JARAMILLO Alfonso                        01.01.1987 BIOBIO A 123      155      278      

3      131    CUEVAS IBORRA Nicolas                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 121      150      271      

4      104    SIEBALD RETAMAL Dahian                   01.01.1994 VINA DEL MAR A 117      141      258      

5      34    CASTRO BELDA Ezequiel                    01.01.1998 VALPARAISO A 115      140      255      

6      24    HERESMANN BUSTOS Daniel                  01.01.1988 TEMUCO A 101      135      236      

7      53    CARVAJAL PALMA Miguel                    01.01.2002 LA SERENA A 105      120      225      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 96 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 131   135   140   140       

2      141    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     01.01.1995 NUBLE A 105   120   123   123       

3      76    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  01.01.1999 LA SERENA A 115   115   120   120       

4      135    CASTILLO FUENTES Luis                    01.01.1990 VALPARAISO A 115   121   121   115       

5      84    REYES LANDERO Alexis                     01.01.1995 LIBERTADOR A 110   115   120   115       

6      52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        01.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A 101   102   111   111       

7      163    MEZA CORTES Luis                         01.01.1998 ELQUI A 105   110   110   105       

8      68    SOTO MATAMALA Fabian                     01.01.1994 TEMUCO A 100   105   107   105       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 96 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      97    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 150   160   160   160       

2      76    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  01.01.1999 LA SERENA A 140   145   150   150       

3      84    REYES LANDERO Alexis                     01.01.1995 LIBERTADOR A 145   150   151   145       

4      135    CASTILLO FUENTES Luis                    01.01.1990 VALPARAISO A 144   150   151   144       

5      141    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     01.01.1995 NUBLE A 132   136   140   140       

6      52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        01.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A 125   135   141   135       

7      163    MEZA CORTES Luis                         01.01.1998 ELQUI A 125   130   135   135       

8      68    SOTO MATAMALA Fabian                     01.01.1994 TEMUCO A 120   121   125   125       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 96 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      97    ZAPATA PRIETO Camilo                     01.01.2001 TEMUCO A 140      160      300      

2      76    ABATTO ORELLANA Michael                  01.01.1999 LA SERENA A 120      150      270      

3      141    DIAZ HERNANDEZ Pedro                     01.01.1995 NUBLE A 123      140      263      

4      84    REYES LANDERO Alexis                     01.01.1995 LIBERTADOR A 115      145      260      

5      135    CASTILLO FUENTES Luis                    01.01.1990 VALPARAISO A 115      144      259      

6      52    ROJAS GALAZ Jorge                        01.01.1991 METROPOLITANA A 111      135      246      

7      163    MEZA CORTES Luis                         01.01.1998 ELQUI A 105      135      240      

8      68    SOTO MATAMALA Fabian                     01.01.1994 TEMUCO A 105      125      230      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 102 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      96    MORALES HIDALGO Brandon                  01.01.1998 CURANILAHUE A 121   126   126   126       

2      50    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   01.01.2003 VICUNA A 115   121   125   125       

3      128    MAYORGA Jose                             01.01.1992 METROPOLITANA A 116   121   123   121       

4      57    GUERRO MATURANA Aquiles                  01.01.1991 LA SERENA A 120   125   126   120       

5      12    PALMA Josue                              01.01.1994 BIOBIO A 115   121   125   115       

6      45    GARCIA URZUA Esteban                     01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 113   113   120   113       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 102 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      96    MORALES HIDALGO Brandon                  01.01.1998 CURANILAHUE A 155   162   165   162       

2      57    GUERRO MATURANA Aquiles                  01.01.1991 LA SERENA A 160   170   170   160       

3      50    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   01.01.2003 VICUNA A 150   155   160   160       

4      128    MAYORGA Jose                             01.01.1992 METROPOLITANA A 147   151   156   147       

5      45    GARCIA URZUA Esteban                     01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 135   140   146   135       

          

 12    PALMA Josue                              01.01.1994 BIOBIO A 135   ------   ------   ------      

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 102 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      96    MORALES HIDALGO Brandon                  01.01.1998 CURANILAHUE A 126      162      288      

2      50    ALVAREZ CORTES Ignacio                   01.01.2003 VICUNA A 125      160      285      

3      57    GUERRO MATURANA Aquiles                  01.01.1991 LA SERENA A 120      160      280      

4      128    MAYORGA Jose                             01.01.1992 METROPOLITANA A 121      147      268      

5      45    GARCIA URZUA Esteban                     01.01.1995 PROVIDENCIA A 113      135      248      

         

 12    PALMA Josue                              01.01.1994 BIOBIO A 115      ------      ------      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN 109 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    LLANCAMAN FAUNDEZ Victor                 01.01.1989 TEMUCO A 135   140   143   140       

2      115    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     01.01.2001 CANETE A 115   115   121   115       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      101    LLANCAMAN FAUNDEZ Victor                 01.01.1989 TEMUCO A 170   180   180   170       

2      115    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     01.01.2001 CANETE A 141   146   154   154       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN 109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      101    LLANCAMAN FAUNDEZ Victor                 01.01.1989 TEMUCO A 140      170      310      

2      115    FERREIRA DIAZ Angelo                     01.01.2001 CANETE A 115      154      269      
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 

SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 
MEN +109 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      117    BALLIVIAN ACHONSO Jose                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 110   125   130   110       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN +109 kg  C&J 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      117    BALLIVIAN ACHONSO Jose                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 140   152   160   140       

 

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL ADULTO 
SANTIAGO - CHILE   21.02.2020 23.02.2020 

MEN +109 kg  TOTAL 
SENIOR 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      117    BALLIVIAN ACHONSO Jose                   01.01.1993 HALTEROS A 110      140      250      

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


